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LECTURES (prof. Paolo Altin only) 

 

Last update: 11th October 2022 
 

 

 

Wednesday 05/10/2022 10-12  

Wednesday 12/10/2022 10-12  

Wednesday 19/10/2022 10-12  

Wednesday 26/10/2022 10-12  

Wednesday 02/11/2022 No classes  

Wednesday 09/11/2022 10-12  

Wednesday 16/11/2022 10-12  

Wednesday 23/11/2022 10-12  

Wednesday 30/11/2022 10-12  

Wednesday 07/12/2022 10-12  

Wednesday 14/12/2022 10-12  

Monday 19/12/2022 17-19 Lecture with guest (Conference Hall 1A) 

Tuesday 20/12/2022 14-16 Projects presentations (to be confirmed) 

Wednesday 21/12/2022 10-12 Projects presentations (to be confirmed) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


